
 
 

 
 
 
BARBOUR 
 
Nancy Keller 
406 Chestnut Street 
Philippi, WV 26416 
 1-304-457-2181 or 457-5797;  
Fax:  1-304-457-6036 
Email: nkeller@ncwvcaa.org 
 
 
PRESTON 
 
Bruce Miller 
104 E. Main Street, Suite II 
Kingwood, WV 26537 
1-304-329-1028; 
 Fax: 1-304-329-1170 
Email: bmiller@ncwvcaa.org 
 
 
Melissa Barone 
104 E. Main Street, Suite II 
Kingwood, WV 26537 
1-304-329-1028; 
 Fax: 1-304-329-1170 
Email: mbarone@ncwvcaa.org 
 
 
RANDOLPH 
 
Gene Purkey 
938. S. Davis Avenue, Suite I 
Elkins, WV 26241 
1-304- 636-2188; or  636-5008 
Fax: 1-304-637-4718 
Email: apurkey@ncwvcaa.org 
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TUCKER 
 
Barbara Simmons 
P.O. Box 361 
513 Central Avenue 
Parsons, WV 26287 
 1-304-478-3536 
Fax: 1-304- 478-6235 
Email: bsimmons@ncwvcaa.org 
 
POCAHONTAS 
 
Loretta Baker 
806 9th Avenue 
Marlinton, WV 24954 
1-304-799-4082;  Fax: 1-304-799-4109 
 
Greenbrier: 1-304-645-9090 
 Fax: 1-304-645-9091 
 
 
TAYLOR 
 
Cindy Steenstra 
20 East Main Street 
Grafton, WV 26354 
 1-304-265-3200 
Fax: 1-304- 265-5037 
Email: csteenstra@ncwvcaa.org 
 
 
WEBSTER  
 
Nancy Keller 
406 Chestnut Street 
Philippi, WV 26416 
Barbour Phone: 1-304-457-218 
Barbour Fax: 1-304-457-6036 
Email: nkeller@ncwvcaa.org 
 
 
 

HS/EHS 
Supervisor Information 


